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	1. Import Permit Application reference number (if known):
IP_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


	2. Where is the product manufactured? (Please provide name and address of the facility)

	
	Name
	

	
	Address

	

	
	
	

	
	
	City: 
	Country: 

	
	
	Phone: 

	Fax: 


	3. Exporter’s details

	
	Name
	

	
	Address
	

	
	
	

	
	
	City: 
	Country: 

	
	
	Phone: 

	Fax: 


	4. Importer’s details

	
	Name
	

	
	Address
	

	
	
	

	
	
	City: 
	Country: Australia

	
	
	Phone:
	Fax: 


	5. Has there been any change of ownership or management of the manufacturing facility in the past 12 months? (If yes, please provide details below)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	Name
	

	
	Address

	

	
	
	

	
	
	City: 
	Country: 


	6. Name of product(s) to be imported (Please list all products below or attach a list)

	
	1.
	
	4.
	

	
	2.
	
	5.
	

	
	3.
	
	6.
	

	7. List all ingredients in each product referenced in point 6 - a separate table is required for each product


(Please list all raw ingredients below or attach a list – please include percentages adding up to 100%)

	
	Ingredient
	Composition in product (%)
	Animal, plant, microbial, synthetic or chemical origin
	Country and species of origin

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	8. Are any of the ingredients derived from fermentation? 
	 Yes
	 No

	
	If yes, please attach a separate sheet with the following details:
1. a list of ALL ingredients of the fermentation broths for each ingredient in the final product;
2. a list of ALL Microorganisms (species) used; and
3. details of the sterilisation of the broth (i.e. temperature and duration) before start of fermentation.


	9. Describe the manufacturing process for the product intended for export ( Please attach a flow chart detailing processing of raw material into finished product

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	Has the product been heat- and/or pressure-treated?
	 Yes (provide details below)
	 No

	
	Minimum Temperature (°Celcius)
	
	Duration
(minutes or hours)
	

	
	Minimum pressure
(bars or kilopascals)
	
	Duration
(seconds or minutes)
	


	10. What other products does the facility produce? (Please list all products below or attach a separate sheet)

	
	1.
	
	4.
	

	
	2.
	
	5.
	

	
	3.
	
	6.
	


	11. List all raw ingredients for all products manufactured at this facility

(Please list all products below or attach a separate sheet)

	
	1.
	
	6.
	

	
	2.
	
	7.
	

	
	3.
	
	8.
	

	
	4.
	
	9.
	

	
	5.
	
	10.
	


	12. Does the manufacturing facility store or use any animal protein or fat products (including marine animals and dairy)? (If yes, please provide details below)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	


	13. If animal proteins are stored or used on site, how are they segregated (kept separate from) other materials? (Please provide details below)

	
	

	
	


	14. How are the raw materials transported to the manufacturing facility? (Please provide details below)

	
	


	15. How is the finished product transported from the point of production to the point of export?

	
	


	16. Has the product been transferred in bulk from the production facility and packed into bags/containers at another facility? (If finished product is packaged at another facility, please complete a separate questionnaire for that facility)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	


	17. Is a system in place to protect the product, during and post-production, from contamination with extraneous materials, including soil, faeces, feathers, insects, viable seeds or bark? (If yes, please describe the system below)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	


	18. Does the manufacturing facility have a certificate of Good Manufacturing Procedure (GMP) compliance and/or certificates of other Quality Assurance programs (e.g. ISO, HACCP)? (If yes, please attach photocopies of approval)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	


	19. Is the facility inspected and approved by the relevant national or regional veterinary service or department of animal health or department of agriculture? (If yes, please attach photocopies of approval)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	


	20. In what way is the product packaged?

	
	a.
	Packaged in new packaging?
	 Yes
	 No

	
	b.
	Packaged in bags, drums or other retail/ bulk packaging?
	 Yes (please specify) …………… Kg or Litres
	 No

	
	c.
	Bulk packed into shipping containers at the production facility?
	 Yes
	 No

	
	d. 
	Bulk packed into shipping containers elsewhere (not at the production facility)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	e.
	Bulk packed directly into the ship's hold
	 Yes
	 No

	
	f.
	Other (please specify):


	21. Is the product ever stored at any location other than at the manufacturing facility and the wharf at the point of export? (If yes, please provide details below)
	 Yes
	 No

	
	


22. Please attach a sample copy of the product label or tag.
Manufacturer’s declaration
I declare that the information above is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. 
Signature: 

______________________

Date:

____/____/________
Printed name: 

______________________

Position:
__________________
Company name:
________________________________________________________________



________________________________________________________________
Country: 

_________________________
For notification of any changes in above details, please contact one of the following Department of Agriculture Biosecurity Programs (as applicable):
	Department of Agriculture Biosecurity Plant Import Operations Program
Phone: +61 2 6272 3917
Fax: +61 2 6272 3745
Email: PlantQuar@agriculture.gov.au
	Department of Agriculture Biosecurity Biological Imports Program
Phone: +61 2 6272 4578
Fax: +61 2 6249 1798
Email: Biologicals@agriculture.gov.au



pRODUCTION Questionnaire FOR THE FOLLOWING IMPORTED PRODUCTS:


Animal feed (stockfeed, stockfeed supplements, pet & fish food, aquaculture feed)


Plant-based fertilisers


This questionnaire must be completed by the MANUFACTURER of the product intended for export to Australia.


This questionnaire must be submitted with the application for a permit to import animal feed or plant-based fertilisers into Australia.


The information collected will be used to determine import conditions for these products.


Please use additional paper, if insufficient space.





Privacy Notice


Personal information means any information or opinion about an identified, or reasonably identifiable, individual. The collection of personal information by the Department of Agriculture in relation to this form is authorised under the Quarantine Act 1908 for the purpose of conducting a quarantine assessment of your product and to determine if an import permit may be granted. If the relevant personal information requested in this application is not provided by you, the department will be unable to grant an import permit. Personal information may be disclosed to other Australian persons or organisations where necessary for this purpose, provided the disclosure is consistent with relevant laws, in particular the �HYPERLINK "http://www.comlaw.gov.au/Series/C2004A03712" \t "_blank"�Privacy Act 1988�.  Your personal information will be used and stored in accordance with the Privacy Principles. By completing this form you consent to the Department of Agriculture using the information provided in this application in the manner stated above. The department's �HYPERLINK "http://www.daff.gov.au/about/accessing-information/foi/ips/operational-information/privacy-policy" \t "_blank"�Privacy Policy�, including information about access to and correction of your personal information is available on the departmental website.





It is a criminal offence under the Criminal Code Act 1995 to knowingly give false or misleading information to a Commonwealth officer exercising powers under Commonwealth law.  This offence carries a potential penalty of 12 months' imprisonment.











pRODUCTION Questionnaire (Version 0.4; May 2014)


pRODUCTION Questionnaire (Version 0.4; May 2014)
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